EH115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF323

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

212 CLUB LLC, THE
212 SW 6TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/9/2015

Page 1 of 43

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF1320

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF03

EHF13

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

AFC SUSHI @ UNITED #526
2530 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date
COLD HOLDING 10/8/2015

Sushi in cold hold holding at 37F. IN compliance.

HOT HOLDING 10/8/2015

Cooked rice in rice cooker holding at 190F. IN compliance.

HACCP PLAN/TIME 10/8/2015

Sushi rice has a pH 3.43. IN compliance.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/8/2015

Air vent needed to be dusted/cleaned.
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFT5702

Permit #

HF2719

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF22

ESTABLISHMENT
ALOHA KITCHEN
400 16TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
10/10/2015
AMARILLO GRAPE AND OLIVE

7402 SW 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H30 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERT FOODMG 10/12/2015

Food manager card needed.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit # Violation Code
HF2725 EHF11

EHF19

EHF20

EHF25

Status Code

Cos

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

AUSTINS TEXAS PUB
3121 SW 6TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

PROPER HANDLING RTE 10/9/2015 13 HL1B

a)Handle of ice scoop was in ice, store handle up or on a clean dry surface. b)Use ice scoop for filling
buckets not cup.

RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 10/9/2015

a)Back door needs to have opening closed up at bottom. b)Front door needs to have a new door sweep.

TOXIC ITEMS 10/9/2015

Spray bottle of chemical not labeled.

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/9/2015

Soda gun needed to be cleaned.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFT5683

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

BOYDSTON CONCESSIONS
400 16TH ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/10/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD



EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit #

HF601

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF25

EHF19

ESTABLISHMENT

BRAUMS ICE CREAM #60
1900 S GRAND ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

cos ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/9/2015 6 HL1B

A) Pans found stack wet. Air dry pans before stacking. B) Ceiling fans needed to be dusted.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/9/2015

A) Inside of ice machine needed to be cleaned.B) Inside of microwave needed to be cleaned.

cos RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 10/9/2015

Backdoor was found proped open.All doors must remain closed when not used.
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EHI115

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5676

Permit # Violation Code
HF164

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
CANYON KETTLE CORN
400 16TH ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

10/10/2015 0 HL1B FOOD

CARVER ACADEMY
1905 NW 12TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

10/8/2015 0 HL1B
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF849

Permit #

HF2708

Violation Code

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

CARVER EARLY CHILDHOOD ACADEMY
1800 N TRAVIS ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/8/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

a)Ceiling tiles replaced with acoustic tiles, need to be smooth easily cleanable. b)Leaks need to be repaired.

CATHOLIC CHARITIES EMER Y S
1645 NW 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/9/2015
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



10/16/2015

EHI115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #14106
203 E WILLOW CREEK DR
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2390 EHF07 H180 DAY ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 10/13/2015 7 HL1B
Dented cans found on shelves.
EHF29 cos RECOGNITION 10/13/2015
Thermometers needed in all coolers and freezers.
EHF27 H10DAY ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 10/13/2015
Food establishment permit needs to be posted where visible.
EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015

All shelves need to be cleaned where sticky. Several shelves have spills on them.

Page 9 of 43



EHI115

Permit #

HFT5669

Violation Code

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
DOMINOS PIZZA
400 16TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/10/2015 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115 10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
FANNIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
4623 S RUSK ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF676 EHF03 cos HOT HOLDING 10/13/2015 8 HL1B
Baked chicken poppers were in hot holding reading 109-128F. Must be 135F or above at all times. Moved all
products to warmer.
EHFN43 cos ADEQUATE VENTILATION AND LIGHT 10/13/2015
More light is needed in walk in cooler.
EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 10/13/2015
A)lnside of ice machine needs to be cleaned. B)Kitchen ceiling needs to be cleaned.
EHFN39 Ccos PROPER USE OF UTENSILS 10/13/2015

A)Gaskets in the pizza reach in need to be replaced. B)Dishes found wet stacked. Completely air dry before
stacking.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFD9

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

FOOTPRINTS DAYSCHOOL
4333 SW 51ST AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/13/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



10/16/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
FREDDYS FROZEN CUSTARD & STEAK
5225 S COULTER ST
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2736 EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 10/9/2015
Back door needs floor sweep added.
EHF20 H10DAY TOXIC ITEMS 10/9/2015
Sanitizer is dispensing too strong and needs to be recalibrated.
EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/9/2015
All food contact surfaces need to be cleaned.
EHF22 H45 DAY MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERT FOODMG 10/9/2015
Food manager needed. will attend class in November.
EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/9/2015

Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN

a)Spanish handwashing signs needed in restrooms. b)3 Compartment sink is leaking and needs to be

repaired. c)Parking lot needs to be cleared of all unnecessary items.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF338

Permit #

HF2476

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF28

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

GENE HOWE ELEMENTARY
5108 PICO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
IN COLD HOLDING 10/8/2015

A)Cooler holding at products below 40 degrees.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/8/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

A)Replace water damaged ceiling tiles in dry storage by next inspection. (Repeat) B)Clean all ceiling fans.

KEY NUTRITION
325 N BUCHANAN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/9/2015
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Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFD16

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

KIMBLE LEARNING CENTER
2200 SE 10TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/8/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit #

HF8

Violation Code

EHF02

EHF07

EHF11

EHF10

EHF12

Status Code

H 2 HOUR

H 2 HOUR

H 2 HOUR

H24 HOUR

H 2 HOUR

ESTABLISHMENT

LA FIESTA GRANDE
7415 SW 45TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

COLD HOLDING 10/13/2015 30 HL1B

Potentially hazardous foods held on ice found at 53°. Potentially hazardous foods must be held under
refrigeration at 41° or less.

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 10/13/2015

Employee did not wash hands prior to gloves.

PROPER HANDLING RTE 10/13/2015

Employee handled ready to eat food with no gloves. All ready to eat foods must be handled with gloves.
Repeat. b)Employee did not wash avacados before slicing.

SOUND CONDITION 10/13/2015

Dented can on shelf for use. Chili powder stored with no lid.

CROSS CONTAMINATION 10/13/2015

Raw potentially hazardous foods stored above ready to eat foods in walk in cooler.
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EH115 10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

ESTABLISHMENT

LA FIESTA GRANDE
HF8 EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 10/13/2015 30 HL1B

Gap at bottom of back door. Seal to prevent insects.

EHF24 H10DAY THERMOMETERS 10/13/2015

No thermometer in drawer cooler. All cold hold units must have a thermometer.

EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/13/2015

Utensil tubs not clean. Inside ice machine not clean. Blower covers and cord not clean. Foods stored on floor
in walk in freezer. Walk in cooler shelves are dirty, rusted and peeling coatings. Clean shelves. Repair or
replace peeling rusty shelves.

EHF28 H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015

Grease drops on vent hoods. Single service items on floor. Walk in cooler floor is cracked, not smooth and
must be repaired so it is easy to clean.
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EHI115 10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
LABELLA PIZZA
7230 HILLSIDE RD
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2680 EHF19 H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 10/13/2015 9 HL1B
Back door will not self close. Repair door to allow self closing.
EHF20 cos TOXIC ITEMS 10/13/2015
Chemicals stored on food contact surfaces.
EHF28 H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015
Back door frame is not smooth and easily cleanable. Repair as needed. Employees working with foods need
to wear a hair restraint.
EHF25 H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/13/2015

Clean can opener, plastic wrap container, dirty suger bucket, walkin shelves, flower covers-walkin, dish
shelves,& wall above, venthoods, reachin gaskets. Obtain plastic holder, Cardboard cannot be
cleaned.Cellphone on prep table. Scoop w/no handle.
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EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit #

HF263

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF17

EHF08

EHF28

Status Code

H10DAY

Cos

Cos

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

LITTLE CAESARS
1401 E AMARILLO BLVD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/13/2015 10 HL1B

A) Can opener blade needs to be replaced. B) Shelves in the walk in cooler need to be cleaned. C) Can
opener blade needs to be cleaned. D) Shelves&baskets above 3-comp sink need to be cleaned.E) Shelves in
front reach in drink cooler need to be cleaned.

HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 10/13/2015

There was no soap in the hand sink. Soap and paper towels must be available at all times.

GOOD HYGENIC PRACTICES 10/13/2015

A) Cellular phone was found on the prep. table, personal items need to be stored in a different place. B) Soap
container and paper towel were found in hand sink. Hand sink needs to be free and clean at all times.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015

A)Hat or hair net must be worn at all times while working with food.B)Pizza boxes on the floor need to be at
least 6in. off the floor at all times.COS.C)Air vent&wall over the pizza cutting area need to be
cleaned.D)Outside of walk in needs to be cleaned
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF855

Permit #

HFD19

Violation Code

EHF22

Violation Code

EHF02

ESTABLISHMENT

MARBLE SLAB CREAMERY
201 WESTGATE PKWY WEST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN MANAGER KNOWLEDGE/CERT FOODMG 10/12/2015

Food manager card obtained.

MARY MILES LEARNING CENTER
1700 S VAN BUREN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN COLD HOLDING 10/13/2015

Freezer at zero degrees. Refrigerator at 38 degrees.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HFOL

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5686

Permit # Violation Code
HF875

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
MOMMA LUS
400 16TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/10/2015 0 HL1B FOOD
MONASTERY OF BLESSED SACRAMENT
4201 NE 18TH AVE
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/13/2015 0 HL1B
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFM716

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

MR GATTIS PIZZA
4412 S WESTERN ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/8/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



10/16/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
OUTBACK STEAKHOUSE
7101 W INTERSTATE 40
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF2647 EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 10/13/2015

EHF25

EHF28

Several foods stored with no lid. Storing foods with out lids allows dust and insects to contaminate. Repeat.

Cos FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/13/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

7 HL1B

Scoop bath not operating. Unit was not plugged in. Repeat. b)Stickers on pans after washing. Ensure all
stickers are removed. c)Tea nozzles not cleaned daily. d)Foods on floor in walk in cooler. Unit unorganized.

H90 DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015

Dish washer unit vent hood is not operating. Repair as needed. b)Walk in cooler shelves rusty. Remove rust

or replace units. c)Small fan on cooks line not clean.
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EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit #

HF2479

Permit #

HFD11

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Cos

H90 DAY

Status Code

H60 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA
1005 S GEORGIA ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/9/2015 3 HL1B

Can opener holder needed to be cleaned and can opener blade was dull and needed to be replaced.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/9/2015

A) Bathroom door needs a self-closing door hinge.B) lightbulb in walk in cooler needs to be shatter
resistant.C) Clean pans stacked wet. Air dry pans prior to stack.

PAVILLARD LEARNING CENTER
2404 SW 45TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015 0 HL1B

Keep all utensils facing the same direction. b)Household refrigeration is not allowed in daycares. All
household units need to be replaced with NSF certified equipment.
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EHI115

Permit # Violation Code
HFT5705
Permit # Violation Code
HFT5674

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
PECAN RIDGE
400 16TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/10/2015 0 HL1B FOOD
PEPITOS
400 16TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
10/10/2015 0 HL1B FOOD
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF2641

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

PRIMO REFILL WATER DISP MACH
2035 SE 34TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/13/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF2035

Permit #

HF2034

Permit #

HF2036

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF07

Violation Code

EHF07

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

PRIMO REFILL WATER DISP MACHIN
2425 W INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

10/13/2015

3700 E INTERSTATE 40

Description Comments Inspection Date

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 10/13/2015

4215 CANYON DR

Description Comments Inspection Date

ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 10/13/2015

Page 27 of 43

Demerits Inspection Type
0 HL1B

Demerits Inspection Type
0 HL1B

a)Approved source label needed. b)Company contact information is needed on machine for customers.

Demerits Inspection Type

0 HL1B

a)Approved source label needed. b)Company contact information is needed on machine for customers.



EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit #

HF2032

Permit #

HF2033

Violation Code

EHF07

Violation Code

EHF07

ESTABLISHMENT

PRIMO REFILL WATER DISP MACHIN

4610 S COULTER ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

Ccos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 10/13/2015 0 HL1B

a)Approved source label needed. b)Company contact is needed on machine for customers.

5730 W AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

Ccos ADEQUATE HAND WASHING 10/13/2015 0 HL1B

a)Label needed stating water is from approved source. b)Contact information is needed for customers on
machine.
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EHI115

Permit #

HF472

Permit #

HFK155

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF02

Status Code

Status Code

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
RANDALL HIGH EAST
9000 VALLEYVIEW DR
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 10/8/2015 0 HFOL
A) Make table is not pooling water inside unit but will be observed for future problems.
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/8/2015
A) Corrected. Both walk-ins now have 40 foot candles 1 inch above the floor.
RANDALL HIGH EAST CAMPUS
9000 VALLEYVIEW DR
Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
COLD HOLDING 10/8/2015 0 H PREOPEN

Cantaloupe holding at 41F.
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EHI115

Permit #

HFT5696

Violation Code

EHF29

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
RIBS N MORE
400 16TH ST
Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
Ccos RECOGNITION 10/10/2015 5 HL1B FOOD

No thermometer available. cos
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10/16/2015

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
ROSAS CAFE #22
3820 W INTERSTATE 40

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1081 EHF10 cos SOUND CONDITION 10/13/2015

EHF17

EHF25

Dented can on shelf for use.

cos HAND WASH WITH SOAP/TOWELS 10/13/2015

No paper towels at hand sink. Paper towels are required at all hand sinks at all times.

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/13/2015

Demerits

10

Inspection Type

HL1B

Clean shelves and/or rusted walkin cooler, Air intake, gaskets to coolers, canopener carrier, dishes w/food
particles/stickers attached after cleaning, inside ice machine. Remove duct tape from inside ice machine.

Dishes must be air dried before stacked.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFT5666

Permit #

HF2732

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

SAINT STEPHEN VMC
400 16TH ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

10/10/2015

SAN JACINTO CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
3218 SW 6TH AVE

Description Comments Inspection Date

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/9/2015

Ceiling tiles need to be smooth easily cleanable.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF646

Permit #

HFP32

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF28

EHF14

Status Code

Status Code

H90 DAY

ESTABLISHMENT

ST MARYS CATHEDRAL SCHOOL
1200 S WASHINGTON ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

10/8/2015

STEWARTS BEEF JERKY

324 W WILLOW CREEK DR
Description Comments Inspection Date
ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/9/2015

Clean walls, drain pipe to mop sink.

WATER SUPPLY 10/9/2015

Water sample test required monthly - Sample 9/28/2015 ok.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B

Inspection Type

HL1B



EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFD22

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

SUNSHINE VALLEY CHILD CARE
4618 RIVER RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/13/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B



10/16/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

3 HM3

Electrical short and fire in larger mixer. Establishment permit revoked due to fire ext. discharged. All open or

EH115
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
TACO BUENO
6001 W INTERSTATE 40

Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
HF1150 EHF27 H24 HOUR ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 10/10/2015

uncovered food - discard. Clean all surfaces. Wash/Rinse/Sanitize all equipment and walls, floors and

ceilings.
HF1150 EHF27 IN ESTABLISHMENT PERMIT 10/11/2015

0 HM4

Establishment permit reinstated. All surfaces, walls, ceilings, floors cleaned. Food discarded. Okay to
reopen, however, smaller fire extinguisher needs to be recharged. Follow up 10-14-15.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HFT5677

Permit #

HF1986

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF25

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

ESTABLISHMENT

TEXAS PANHANDLE PET SAVERS

400 16TH ST

Description Comments Inspection Date

10/10/2015

THAI TASTE
7710 HILLSIDE RD
Description Comments Inspection Date
FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/12/2015
Correction from last inspection.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/12/2015

5 corrections from last inpsection.
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Demerits

Demerits

Inspection Type

HL1B FOOD

Inspection Type

HFOL



EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit #

HF598

Permit #

HF2151

Violation Code

EHF03

EHF28

Violation Code

EHF28

Status Code

Status Code

Cos

ESTABLISHMENT

TOOT N TOTUM #32
1701 S EASTERN ST

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

HOT HOLDING 10/8/2015 0 HL1B

Hot dogs holding at 149F.

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/8/2015

a)Replace missing ceiling tiles in back room by HVAC by next inspection. b)Freezer needs to be replaced
with a NSF/ANSI commercial unit. Freezer has been ordered.

TOOT N TOTUM #44
5424 RIVER RD

Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015 0 HL1B

Clean soda machine and fruit chillers. Nozzles are clean, but area surrounding nozzles have buildup.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF1309

Violation Code

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

UNITED MARKET STREET #526
2530 S GEORGIA ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

IN MANUAL/MECHANICAL WARE WASHING 10/8/2015

Sanitizer in core kitchen reading at 200PPM quat. In compliance.
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Inspection Type
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF2737

HF2737

Violation Code

EHF21

EHF28

EHF21

ESTABLISHMENT

WALMART #4464 FUEL STATION
2805 SW 58TH AVE

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date
H45 DAY MANUAL/MECHANICAL WARE WASHING 10/12/2015

A)Food manager must be obtained within 45 days of opening.

H 3 DAYS ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/12/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

0 H PREOPEN

A)Smooth, durable, non-absorbent (vinyl) coated ceiling tiles needed over drink area (prior to opening). B)CO

from Building Safety must be obtained prior to opening.

H45 DAY MANUAL/MECHANICAL WARE WASHING 10/13/2015

A) Food manager needed within 45 days of opening
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EHI115 10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15
ESTABLISHMENT
WALMART $4464
2711 SW 58TH AVE
Permit # Violation Code Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type
HF2738 EHF21 H45 DAY MANUAL/MECHANICAL WARE WASHING 10/12/2015 0 H PREOPEN
Food manager needed within 45 days.
EHF28 H24 HOUR ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/12/2015
a)Walkin freezer floor must be sealed. b)AIl ceiling tiles must be put back in place. c)Light in walkin freezer
must be working properly. d)Sneeze shield in deli must be in place prior to opening.
HF2738 EHF21 H45 DAY MANUAL/MECHANICAL WARE WASHING 10/13/2015 0 H PREOPEN
A)Food manager needed within 45 days.
EHFN47 H10DAY OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015

a)Seal concrete floor in walk in freezer. b)Reset all ceiling tiles out of place. c)Corrected. c)Corrected.
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EHI115

10/16/2015
Food Establishment Public Inspection Report

From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit #

HFT5700

Permit #

HF877

Violation Code

Violation Code

EHF15

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

WEST TEXAS GOLF CARS
400 16TH ST

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

10/10/2015 0 HL1B FOOD

WESTOVER PARK INTERMEDIATE
7200 PINNACLE DR

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date Demerits Inspection Type

H10DAY EQUIPMENT ADEQUATE 10/8/2015 3 HL1B

A)Reach in cooler holding all products at 50F. Cooler cannot be used until it can maintain a 41F or below
internal temperature at all times.

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/8/2015

A)Ceiling tiles in kitchen, dish area must be non absorbent. Tiles in dish area are absorbing moisture. B)Seal
wooden shelve in walk in freezer (Repeat) C)Air gap needed on drain line from dish machine, at least 1 inch.
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

Permit # Violation Code
HF2524 EHF19

EHF25

EHF28

ESTABLISHMENT

10/16/2015

WIENERSCHNITZEL #303
600 E AMARILLO BLVD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

H10DAY RODENTS/ANIMALS/OPENINGS 10/13/2015

Demerits Inspection Type

6 HL1B

A) Drive through side door must be closed at all time. COS. B) New door sweep needed on side door and

back door.

H10DAY FOOD CONTACT SURFACES 10/13/2015

A)Can opener blade needs to be replaced. B) Shelves in the walk in cooler need to be cleaned. COS. C) Can

opener blade needs to be cleaned. COS

H10DAY ALL OTHER VIOLATIONS 10/13/2015

A)Hat or hair net must be worn at all times while working with food. B) Blower covers in walk in cooler need to
be cleaned. C) Light bulb in freezer needs to be replaced. D) Boxes on the walk in cooler floor need to be at

least 6 inches off the floor.COS
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EHI115

Food Establishment Public Inspection Report
From 10/8/15 thru 10/13/15

10/16/2015

Permit #

HF2711

Violation Code

ESTABLISHMENT

WVM@WM NEIGHBORHOOD MET #7349
7251 ARDEN RD

Status Code Description Comments Inspection Date

10/13/2015
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Demerits

Inspection Type

H PREOPEN



